
IAAF DIAMOND LEAGUE
Zürich (SUI)

31 August - 1 September 2016

Results  

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 1 SEP 2016 22:17

TIMING, RESULTS SERVICE &
DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY

100m Men

1 SEP 2016 / 21:20 Wind: +0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 POWELL Asafa JAM 23 NOV 1982 4 0.152 9.94
2 SIMBINE Akani RSA 21 SEP 1993 6 0.145 9.99
3 MEITÉ Ben Youssef CIV 11 NOV 1986 5 0.125 9.99
4 COLLINS Kim SKN 5 APR 1976 2 0.125 10.10
5 GEMILI Adam GBR 6 OCT 1993 8 0.127 SB10.11
6 McLEOD Omar JAM 25 APR 1994 3 0.131 10.12
7 MARTINA Churandy NED 3 JUL 1984 7 0.152 10.13
8 UJAH Chijindu GBR 5 MAR 1994 1 0.139 10.13
9 RODGERS Michael USA 24 APR 1985 9 0.165 10.15

400m Men

1 SEP 2016 / 20:53

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MERRITT LaShawn USA 27 JUN 1986 4 0.177 44.64
2 TAPLIN Bralon GRN 8 MAY 1992 5 0.165 44.70
3 BRENES Nery CRC 25 SEP 1985 2 0.163 45.18
4 ROONEY Martyn GBR 3 APR 1987 8 0.142 45.32
5 GARDINER Steven BAH 12 SEP 1995 3 0.144 45.66
6 MAKWALA Isaac BOT 29 SEP 1986 7 0.188 45.68
7 MASLÁK Pavel CZE 21 FEB 1991 1 0.165 45.81

HUDSON-SMITH Matthew GBR 26 OCT 1994 6 0.129 YC DNF
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5000m Men5000m Men

1 SEP 2016 / 20:13

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 GEBRHIWET Hagos ETH 11 MAY 1994 2-3 13:14.82
2 CHELIMO Paul USA 27 OCT 1990 2-4 13:16.51
3 JAGER Evan USA 8 MAR 1989 2-1 13:16.86
4 ROP Albert BRN 17 JUL 1992 1-7 13:17.56
5 IGUIDER Abdelaati MAR 25 MAR 1987 1-12 13:19.35
6 LAGAT Bernard USA 12 DEC 1974 1-11 13:19.73
7 KEJELCHA Yomif ETH 1 AUG 1997 2-5 13:19.90
8 AHMED Mohammed CAN 5 JAN 1991 1-9 13:20.31
9 HILL Ryan USA 31 JAN 1990 1-10 13:20.46
10 EDRIS Muktar ETH 14 JAN 1994 2-6 13:23.05
11 KANGOGO Cornelius KEN 15 DEC 1993 2-7 13:25.12
12 LONGOSIWA Thomas Pkemei KEN 14 JAN 1988 1-8 13:25.48
13 JEILAN Ibrahim ETH 12 JUN 1989 1-6 13:30.55
14 BIRGEN Bethwell KEN 6 AUG 1988 1-3 13:31.08
15 KOECH Isiah Kiplangat KEN 19 DEC 1993 1-1 13:31.26
16 TANUI Paul Kipngetich KEN 22 DEC 1990 2-2 13:31.75
17 SOI Edwin Cheruiyot KEN 3 MAR 1986 1-5 13:36.19
18 MERGA Imane ETH 15 OCT 1988 1-4 14:00.22

MAIYO Hillary Kipkorir KEN 2 OCT 1993 2-8 DNF
MEAD Hassan USA 28 AUG 1989 1-2 DNF

 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:34.44 MAIYO Hillary Kipkorir (KEN)
2000m 5:14.41 MAIYO Hillary Kipkorir (KEN)
3000m 7:56.55 KANGOGO Cornelius (KEN)
4000m 10:40.15 JAGER Evan (USA)

400m Hurdles Men

1 SEP 2016 / 21:28

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CLEMENT Kerron USA 31 OCT 1985 6 0.132 48.72
2 CULSON Javier PUR 25 JUL 1984 3 0.175 48.79
3 van ZYL LJ RSA 20 JUL 1985 1 0.147 48.80
4 MÄGI Rasmus EST 4 MAY 1992 8 0.114 48.90
5 HUSSEIN Kariem SUI 1 APR 1989 7 0.147 49.21
6 BARR Thomas IRL 24 JUL 1992 4 0.174 49.34
7 NOZAWA Keisuke JPN 6 JUL 1991 2 0.134 49.42

TUMUTI Boniface Mucheru KEN 2 MAY 1992 5 0.132 DNF
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men

1 SEP 2016 / 19:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KENDRICKS Sam USA 7 SEP 1992 7 5.90
1 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 18 SEP 1986 8 5.90
3 BRAZ Thiago BRA 16 DEC 1993 9 5.84
4 LISEK Piotr POL 16 AUG 1992 5 5.72
5 KUDLICKA Jan CZE 29 APR 1988 6 5.72
6 FILIPPIDIS Konstantinos GRE 26 NOV 1986 3 5.62
7 JOSEPH Stanley FRA 24 OCT 1991 4 5.52
8 SOBERA Robert POL 19 JAN 1991 2 5.32
9 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 1 5.32

 

5.22 5.32 5.42 5.52 5.62 5.72 5.78 5.84 5.90 5.96 6.01

1 KENDRICKS S - - o - o o xxo o xo - xxx
1 LAVILLENIE R - - - - xo o o xo xo - xxx
3 BRAZ T - - - xxo - xo - xo r
4 LISEK P - - o - o xo xxx
5 KUDLICKA J - - - o xxo xo xxx
6 FILIPPIDIS K - o - xo o xxx
7 JOSEPH S - o xo o xxx
8 SOBERA R - o - xxx
9 ALBERTO D xo xo xxx

Triple Jump Men

1 SEP 2016 / 20:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TAYLOR Christian USA 18 JUN 1990 10 MR17.80
2 DORIS Troy GUY 12 APR 1989 5 17.01
3 CARTER Chris USA 11 MAR 1989 7 16.75
4 COPELLO Alexis CUB 12 AUG 1985 9 16.71
5 BENARD Chris USA 4 APR 1990 6 16.71
6 HEß Max GER 13 JUL 1996 8 16.69
7 CRADDOCK Omar USA 26 APR 1991 4 16.56
8 ÉVORA Nelson POR 20 APR 1984 1 16.48
9 MURILLO John COL 13 JUN 1984 2 16.42
10 OKE Tosin NGR 1 OCT 1980 3 16.29
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 (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 TAYLOR C 16.69 17.34 x 17.17 17.80 17.26(0.0) (-0.4) (0.0) (0.0) (+0.1) (0.0)
2 DORIS T 16.68 16.80 16.92 16.82 16.82 17.01(0.0) (-0.3) (-0.3) (-0.9) (-0.2) (-0.3)
3 CARTER C 16.73 16.75 16.70 x x 16.48(-0.2) (+0.2) (-0.5) (+0.3) (-0.4) (-0.3)
4 COPELLO A 16.50 16.68 16.71 x 16.59 16.68(+0.2) (-0.2) (+0.2) (+0.7) (0.0) (+0.2)
5 BENARD C x 16.19 16.71(-0.2) (-0.1) (-0.7)
6 HEß M x x 16.69(-0.1) (0.0) (+0.3)
7 CRADDOCK O 16.31 16.56 x(-0.6) (-0.5) (+0.2)
8 ÉVORA N x 16.20 16.48(+0.3) (0.0) (-0.6)
9 MURILLO J 16.42 16.42 14.47(+0.3) (-0.6) (+0.3)
10 OKE T 16.01 16.21 16.29(+0.2) (0.0) (0.0)

Shot Put MenShot Put Men

1 SEP 2016 / 20:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 WALSH Tom NZL 1 MAR 1992 8 AR22.20
2 CROUSER Ryan USA 18 DEC 1992 10 22.00
3 KOVACS Joe USA 28 JUN 1989 9 21.20
4 ROBERTS Kurt USA 20 FEB 1988 5 20.99
5 ELEMBA Franck CGO 21 JUL 1990 1 20.75
6 HILL Darrell USA 17 AUG 1993 6 20.68
7 BUKOWIECKI Konrad POL 17 MAR 1997 2 20.46
8 ROMANI Darlan BRA 4 SEP 1991 3 20.19
9 STORL David GER 27 JUL 1990 7 20.09
10 MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 30 AUG 1981 4 20.04

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 WALSH T 20.73 21.12 22.20 21.25 21.07 21.43
2 CROUSER R 21.45 20.70 21.92 22.00 x 21.66
3 KOVACS J 20.17 20.89 x 20.91 21.16 21.20
4 ROBERTS K 20.99 x 20.62 20.71 x x
5 ELEMBA F 20.75 20.74 20.56
6 HILL D x 20.68 20.40
7 BUKOWIECKI K x 20.46 x
8 ROMANI D x 20.19 20.08
9 STORL D x 20.09 x
10 MAJEWSKI T x 20.04 20.04
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Javelin Throw MenJavelin Throw Men

1 SEP 2016 / 21:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 10 OCT 1990 8 87.28
2 RÖHLER Thomas GER 30 SEP 1991 9 86.56
3 WEBER Julian GER 29 AUG 1994 5 84.29
4 RUUSKANEN Antti FIN 21 FEB 1984 6 82.69
5 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 19 DEC 1982 3 79.63
6 VESELÝ Vítezslav CZE 27 FEB 1983 2 78.59
7 AMB Kim SWE 31 JUL 1990 1 78.52
8 SIRMAIS Zigismunds LAT 6 MAY 1992 4 74.52

WALCOTT Keshorn TTO 22 APR 1993 7 NM
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 VADLEJCH J 82.12 84.93 x 87.28 85.67 x
2 RÖHLER T 86.56 x x 80.70 85.10 84.34
3 WEBER J 80.60 79.32 76.75 81.27 84.29 x
4 RUUSKANEN A 79.79 78.89 80.34 x x 82.69
5 PITKÄMÄKI T 78.80 79.63 78.32
6 VESELÝ V x 78.59 77.87
7 AMB K x 78.52 x
8 SIRMAIS Z 74.52 x 72.56

WALCOTT K x x x

200m Men

Young Diamonds Challenge 1 SEP 2016 / 19:47 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 WILSON Alex SUI 19 SEP 1990 5 0.171 20.82
2 ZEZE Mickael-Meba FRA 19 MAY 1994 6 0.162 20.88
3 VANDERBEMDEN Robin BEL 10 FEB 1994 4 0.129 20.98
4 QUARCOO Jonathan NOR 13 OCT 1996 2 0.151 21.09
5 MÜLLER Raphael GER 31 JUL 1994 8 0.199 21.31
6 BURGUNDER Joel SUI 20 MAY 1991 7 0.130 21.36
7 WICKI Silvan SUI 13 FEB 1995 3 0.154 21.51
8 van GOOL Joris NED 4 APR 1998 1 0.120 21.69
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800m Men800m Men

Young Diamonds Challenge 1 SEP 2016 / 19:38

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SASÍNEK Filip CZE 1 AUG 1996 4-1 PB1:46.42
2 KESSLER Christoph GER 28 APR 1995 6-1 PB1:47.02
3 van DIEPEN Tony NED 17 APR 1996 4-2 PB1:48.51
4 VANDEPUTTE Aurele BEL 14 MAY 1995 2-1 1:48.83
5 HOCHSTRASSER Jan SUI 23 OCT 1988 5 SB1:49.14
6 EINAN Markus NOR 4 FEB 1997 2-2 1:49.41
7 SCHÖPFER Jonas SUI 30 JUN 1996 3 1:49.43
8 VELLINGA Jaap Gerben NED 28 JUL 1994 7-2 1:49.91
9 FARKEN Robert GER 20 SEP 1997 7-1 1:51.74
10 ELMER Tom SUI 1 APR 1997 1 1:51.89
11 BOTTERMAN Aaron BEL 1 MAY 1994 8-1 1:53.12
12 RUSUSURUKA Moïse SUI 16 MAY 1999 6-2 1:53.17

SALM Raphael SUI 29 SEP 1989 8-2 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 51.63 SALM Raphael (SUI)
600m 1:18.99 SASÍNEK Filip (CZE)

400m Hurdles Men

U23 Young Diamonds Challenge 1 SEP 2016 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MFOMKPA Alain-Hervé SUI 4 JUN 1996 5 0.129 50.77
2 BRAND Dany SUI 23 FEB 1996 3 0.189 PB50.79
3 ABUAKU Joshua GER 7 JUL 1996 4 0.152 51.50
4 MÜLLER Vít CZE 31 AUG 1996 6 0.151 51.92
5 MACH Matej CZE 17 NOV 1997 7 0.148 52.77
6 SANDBERG Joachim NOR 18 MAY 1995 1 0.137 53.14
7 TAJANA Mattia SUI 23 AUG 1996 8 0.144 53.52
8 SMIDT Nick NED 5 DEC 1997 2 0.151 53.66
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Relay Girls & BoysRelay Girls & Boys

LC Zürich 1.Serie 1 SEP 2016 / 17:59

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 ZüriblitzSUI 1 1:03.47

2 GirltigerSUI 3 1:04.34

3 Blue MotionSUI 7 1:07.49

4 Züri-CobraSUI 5 1:08.46

5 Running WolvesSUI 4 1:08.50

6 The FlashSUI 2 1:09.33

7 Letzi-TigersSUI 6 1:10.05

8 Flying CookiesSUI 8 1:11.37
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Relay Girls & BoysRelay Girls & Boys

LC Zürich 2.Serie 1 SEP 2016 / 18:05

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 Bolt-VerfolgerSUI 4 54.12

2 The Crazy SpikesSUI 5 55.21

3 BarrakudasSUI 2 57.58

4 D'TurbobeiSUI 6 57.82

5 StaffelkönigeSUI 8 58.85

6 RumpelblitzeSUI 3 1:00.26

7 RoadrunnersSUI 7 1:00.40

City CatsSUI 1 DNS

Relay Girls & Boys

UBS Kids Cup 1.Serie 1 SEP 2016 / 18:12

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 ST Bern GirlsSUI 3 58.43

2 ST Bern BoysSUI 2 58.56

3 SAB BellinzonaSUI 4 1:01.47

4 Lausanne-Sports AthlétismeSUI 7 1:07.10

5 CABV MartignySUI 5 1:07.34

6 SFG SementinaSUI 6 1:08.72
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Relay Girls & BoysRelay Girls & Boys

UBS Kids Cup 2.Serie 1 SEP 2016 / 18:18

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LV Thun BoysSUI 3 0.173 46.78

2 USA AsconaSUI 2 0.133 49.90

3 Lausanne SportsSUI 4 0.179 50.48

4 SAB BellinzonaSUI 5 0.144 50.74

5 LA NidwaldenSUI 6 0.143 52.32

6 LV Thun GirlsSUI 7 0.163 52.95

7 SC LiestalSUI 8 0.171 56.53
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Relay Girls & BoysRelay Girls & Boys

''schulsport.zh'' 1 SEP 2016 / 18:25

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 KolbisprintersSUI 7 1:35.38

2 Walder NeuwieshoppersSUI 4 1:37.50

3 Eichhölzli-SprinterSUI 2 1:37.81

4 Usain RossackerSUI 6 1:38.64

5 HubsterSUI 5 1:39.84

6 HaribopowerSUI 8 1:40.68

7 Classic TenSUI 1 1:40.88

8 ZentisprinterSUI 3 1:51.05
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Mille GruyèreMille Gruyère

Boys 1 SEP 2016 / 18:42

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HABTU Million SUI 2005 20 2:27.36
2 ZURFLUH Silas SUI 2001 6 2:32.29
3 RODUIT Luc SUI 2002 7 2:35.85
4 WANNER Nathan SUI 2002 9 2:35.97
5 KLUG Eno SUI 2003 12 2:36.63
6 PICHLER Gian SUI 2004 16 2:36.87
7 WIPFLI Ramon SUI 2004 18 2:37.13
8 GÜNTER Gaël SUI 2004 15 2:37.15
9 VETSCH Deny SUI 2003 14 2:40.76
10 ISKANDER Arthur SUI 2001 5 2:41.27
11 KOLLY Xavier SUI 2003 13 2:41.83
12 PRACHT Nicolas SUI 2000 3 2:42.01
13 KERBER Navid SUI 2003 11 2:42.36
14 RENTSCHLER Cédric SUI 2004 17 2:43.49
15 MAURER Damian SUI 2005 22 2:43.81
16 MAEDER Léo SUI 2005 21 2:45.45
17 ZOGG Loris SUI 2002 10 2:45.75
18 BUCCASSI Derek SUI 2001 4 2:46.99
19 AMMANN François SUI 2000 1 2:47.52
20 SAUSER Martin SUI 2002 8 2:47.64
21 FERRARI Simon SUI 2000 2 2:48.91
22 BRAUN Nils SUI 2005 19 2:49.79

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 40.02 HABTU Million (SUI)
800m 1:53.90 HABTU Million (SUI)

200m Women

1 SEP 2016 / 20:34 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 THOMPSON Elaine JAM 28 JUN 1992 6 0.174 DLR21.85
2 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 5 0.139 SB21.86
3 FELIX Allyson USA 18 NOV 1985 7 0.154 SB22.02
4 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 4 DEC 1995 3 0.154 22.38
5 FACEY Simone JAM 7 MAY 1985 1 0.125 SB22.50
6 CAMPBELL-BROWN Veronica JAM 15 MAY 1982 4 0.167 22.51
7 AHYE Michelle-Lee TTO 10 APR 1992 8 0.165 22.78
8 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 2 0.136 23.00
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800m Women800m Women

1 SEP 2016 / 21:02

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SEMENYA Caster RSA 7 JAN 1991 7 1:56.44
2 NIYONSABA Francine BDI 5 MAY 1993 3 1:56.76
3  WAMBUI Margaret Nyairera KEN 15 SEP 1995 8-1 1:57.04
4 JÓZWIK Joanna POL 30 JAN 1991 6-1 1:58.21
5 GRACE Kate USA 24 OCT 1988 2-2 PB1:58.28
6 ARZAMASOVA Marina BLR 17 DEC 1987 2-1 SB1:58.36
7 PRISHCHEPA Nataliya UKR 11 SEP 1994 1 PB1:58.60
8 BISHOP Melissa CAN 5 AUG 1988 4-2 1:58.84
9 SUM Eunice Jepkoech KEN 10 APR 1988 4-1 1:59.31
10 BÜCHEL Selina SUI 26 JUL 1991 5 1:59.48
11 SHARP Lynsey GBR 11 JUL 1990 6-2 2:00.55

USOVICH Ilona BLR 14 NOV 1982 8-2 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 55.37 USOVICH Ilona (BLR)
600m 1:26.76 SEMENYA Caster (RSA)

1500m Women

1 SEP 2016 / 20:41

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ROWBURY Shannon USA 19 SEP 1984 9-1 SB3:57.78
2 MUIR Laura GBR 9 MAY 1993 10-1 3:57.85
3 HASSAN Sifan NED 1993 8-1 3:58.43
4 SIMPSON Jenny USA 23 AUG 1986 12-1 3:58.54
5 SEYAUM Dawit ETH 27 JUL 1996 6-1 3:58.63
6 SADO Besu ETH 12 JAN 1996 5-1 PB3:59.47
7 KIPYEGON Faith KEN 10 JAN 1994 13-1 4:01.86
8 BAHTA Meraf SWE 26 JUN 1989 7-1 4:03.06
9 TSEGAY Gudaf ETH 23 JAN 1997 4-1 4:04.29
10 WEIGHTMAN Laura GBR 1 JUL 1991 3-1 4:04.77
11 OBIRI Hellen KEN 13 DEC 1989 11-1 4:08.54
12 EMBAYE Axumawit ETH 18 OCT 1994 2-1 4:12.49
13 CICHOCKA Angelika POL 15 MAR 1988 1-1 4:17.37

MEADOWS Jennifer GBR 17 APR 1981 14-1 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:02.59 MEADOWS Jennifer (GBR)
800m 2:08.10 MEADOWS Jennifer (GBR)
1200m 3:11.28 KIPYEGON Faith (KEN)
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3000m Steeplechase Women3000m Steeplechase Women

1 SEP 2016 / 21:36

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 JEBET Ruth BRN 17 NOV 1996 13-1 MR9:07.00
2 KIYENG Hyvin KEN 13 JAN 1992 12-1 9:10.15
3 COBURN Emma USA 19 OCT 1990 11-1 9:17.42
4 CHEPKOECH Beatrice KEN 6 JUL 1991 10-1 9:19.37
5 DIRO NEDA Etenesh ETH 10 MAY 1991 6-1 9:21.67
6 ASSEFA Sofia ETH 14 NOV 1987 9-1 9:22.09
7 NYAMBURA Virginia KEN 20 JUL 1993 8-1 9:29.16
8 CHESPOL Celliphine Chepteek KEN 22 JUN 1998 3-1 9:32.30
9 PRAUGHT Aisha JAM 14 DEC 1989 1-1 9:33.10
10 QUIGLEY Colleen USA 20 NOV 1992 5-1 9:35.30
11 LACAZE Genevieve AUS 4 AUG 1989 7-1 9:36.72
12 KIRUI Purity KEN 13 AUG 1991 4-1 9:39.68
13 SCHLUMPF Fabienne SUI 17 NOV 1990 2-1 9:45.88

GARCIA Stephanie USA 3 MAY 1988 14-1 DNF
TUIGONG Caroline KEN 12 MAR 1990 15-1 DNF

 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:57.74 TUIGONG Caroline (KEN)
2000m 6:03.03 JEBET Ruth (BRN)

100m Hurdles Women

1 SEP 2016 / 21:12 Wind: +0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 HARRISON Kendra USA 18 SEP 1992 5 0.168 12.63
2 OFILI Cindy GBR 5 AUG 1994 6 0.139 12.70
3 HARPER-NELSON Dawn USA 13 MAY 1984 7 0.148 12.73
4 STOWERS Jasmin USA 23 SEP 1991 3 0.120 12.78
5 ROLEDER Cindy GER 21 AUG 1989 4 0.120 12.80
6 SIMMONDS Megan JAM 18 MAR 1994 8 0.180 12.90
7 GEORGE Phylicia CAN 16 NOV 1987 2 0.102 12.93
8 ZAGRE Anne BEL 13 MAR 1990 9 0.146 12.98
9 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 20 SEP 1987 1 0.149 12.99
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High Jump WomenHigh Jump Women

1 SEP 2016 / 19:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BEITIA Ruth ESP 1 APR 1979 10 1.96
2 McPHERSON Inika USA 29 SEP 1986 4 1.93
2 SKOOG Sofie SWE 7 JUN 1990 3 1.93
4 LICWINKO Kamila POL 22 MAR 1986 7 1.93
5 DEMIREVA Mirela BUL 28 SEP 1989 9 1.90
5 PALŠYTÉ Airiné LTU 13 JUL 1992 5 1.90
7 GERASHCHENKO Iryna UKR 3 OCT 1995 1 1.90
8 SPENCER Levern LCA 23 JUN 1984 8 1.90
9 TROST Alessia ITA 8 MAR 1993 6 1.90
10 HRUBÁ Michaela CZE 21 FEB 1998 2 1.86

 

1.81 1.86 1.90 1.93 1.96 1.98 2.00 2.02

1 BEITIA R - o o o o - - xxx
2 McPHERSON I - o - xo xxx
2 SKOOG S o o o xo xxx
4 LICWINKO K - xo xo xxo xxx
5 DEMIREVA M o o o - xxx
5 PALŠYTÉ A o o o xxx
7 GERASHCHENKO I o o xo xxx
8 SPENCER L o o xxo xxx
9 TROST A xo o xxo xxx
10 HRUBÁ M o o xxx

Long Jump Women

1 SEP 2016 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 REESE Brittney USA 9 SEP 1986 9 6.95
2 SPANOVIC Ivana SRB 10 MAY 1990 8 6.93
3 KLISHINA Darya RUS 15 JAN 1991 4 6.63
4 BALTA Ksenija EST 1 NOV 1986 7 6.63
5 UGEN Lorraine GBR 22 AUG 1991 2 6.52
6 BARTOLETTA Tianna USA 30 AUG 1985 10 6.51
7 PROCTOR Shara GBR 16 SEP 1988 3 6.51
8 SAWYERS Jazmin GBR 21 MAY 1994 1 6.44
9 BEKH Maryna UKR 18 JUL 1995 5 6.38
10 MOGUENARA Sosthene GER 17 OCT 1989 6 5.08
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 (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 REESE B 6.75 x x 6.95 - 6.83(-0.8) (-0.7) (-0.1) (-0.2) (-1.2)
2 SPANOVIC I 6.93 x 6.74 x 6.90 x(0.0) (+0.4) (-1.3) (-0.8) (-0.1) (-1.0)
3 KLISHINA D 6.28 6.53 6.63 6.50 6.32 x(-0.1) (+0.1) (-1.0) (-1.1) (-0.6) (-0.5)
4 BALTA K 6.52 x 6.63 6.22 r(0.0) (-0.3) (-1.2) (-0.7)
5 UGEN L 6.09 x 6.52(+0.1) (-0.1) (-1.4)
6 BARTOLETTA T 6.51 6.49 6.41(+0.4) (-0.3) (+0.1)
7 PROCTOR S 6.31 6.40 6.51(-0.5) (-0.3) (-1.4)
8 SAWYERS J 6.29 6.31 6.44(-0.3) (+0.6) (-0.4)
9 BEKH M 6.12 6.38 x(+0.2) (+0.4) (+0.1)
10 MOGUENARA S x 5.08 x(0.0) (-0.3) (-0.9)

Discus Throw WomenDiscus Throw Women

1 SEP 2016 / 19:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PERKOVIC Sandra CRO 21 JUN 1990 10 68.44
2 ROBERT-MICHON Mélina FRA 18 JUL 1979 9 63.91
3 CABALLERO Denia CUB 13 JAN 1990 8 62.80
4 FISCHER Julia GER 1 APR 1990 7 61.80
5 MÜLLER Nadine GER 21 NOV 1985 6 60.09
6 CRAFT Shanice GER 15 MAY 1993 4 58.46
7 SENDRIUTE Zinaida LTU 20 DEC 1984 1 58.24
8 ASHLEY Whitney USA 18 FEB 1989 3 57.69
9 LALLY Jade GBR 30 MAR 1987 5 57.39
10 BORGES MARTINS Fernanda R. BRA 26 JUL 1988 2 52.11

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 PERKOVIC S 64.23 66.57 x 67.98 x 68.44
2 ROBERT-MICHON M 57.45 58.32 60.27 x 63.91 62.76
3 CABALLERO D x 62.80 x 58.85 x x
4 FISCHER J 58.80 x 61.80 x x x
5 MÜLLER N 55.70 59.84 60.09
6 CRAFT S 55.84 54.64 58.46
7 SENDRIUTE Z 56.36 56.59 58.24
8 ASHLEY W 57.69 x 54.57
9 LALLY J x 57.39 57.09
10 BORGES MARTINS F 50.20 51.16 52.11

Page 15 of 21



IAAF DIAMOND LEAGUE
Zürich (SUI)

31 August - 1 September 2016

Results  

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 1 SEP 2016 22:17

100m Women100m Women

Calculated result 1 SEP 2016 / 19:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 WILLIAMS Christania JAM 17 OCT 1994 4 YC 11.04
2 PIERRE Barbara USA 28 APR 1987 5 11.20
3 POHREBNIAK Natalia UKR 19 FEB 1988 6 11.23
4 MAYER Lisa GER 5 FEB 1996 3 11.32
5 TARMOH Jeneba USA 27 SEP 1989 7 11.34
6 POVH Olesya UKR 18 OCT 1987 8 11.39
7 BURGHARDT Alexandra GER 28 APR 1994 2 11.44
8 KIELBASINSKA Anna POL 26 JUN 1990 5 11.55
9 KORA Salomé SUI 8 JUN 1994 1 11.58
10 del PONTE Ajla SUI 15 JUL 1996 6 11.61
11 GONSKA Nadine GER 23 JAN 1990 9 11.64
12 HALBHEER Cornelia SUI 16 AUG 1992 2 11.81
13 SPRUNGER Ellen SUI 5 AUG 1986 4 SB11.88
14 DOLVIK Anne Skudal NOR 21 FEB 1988 7 11.90
15 KLOSTER Line NOR 27 FEB 1990 9 =SB11.90
16 LAVANCHY Marisa SUI 4 JAN 1990 1 12.02
17 DAGRY Samantha SUI 28 OCT 1994 8 12.08
18 KOLDEJ Malgorzata POL 12 NOV 1990 3 12.24

100m Women

pre-program 1st race 1 SEP 2016 / 19:00 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KIELBASINSKA Anna POL 26 JUN 1990 5 0.155 11.55
2 del PONTE Ajla SUI 15 JUL 1996 6 0.138 11.61
3 HALBHEER Cornelia SUI 16 AUG 1992 2 0.139 11.81
4 SPRUNGER Ellen SUI 5 AUG 1986 4 0.131 SB11.88
5 DOLVIK Anne Skudal NOR 21 FEB 1988 7 0.135 11.90
6 KLOSTER Line NOR 27 FEB 1990 9 0.146 =SB11.90
7 LAVANCHY Marisa SUI 4 JAN 1990 1 0.121 12.02
8 DAGRY Samantha SUI 28 OCT 1994 8 0.126 12.08
9 KOLDEJ Malgorzata POL 12 NOV 1990 3 0.150 12.24
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100m Women100m Women

pre-program 2nd race 1 SEP 2016 / 19:08 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 WILLIAMS Christania JAM 17 OCT 1994 4 0.193 YC 11.04
2 PIERRE Barbara USA 28 APR 1987 5 0.140 11.20
3 POHREBNIAK Natalia UKR 19 FEB 1988 6 0.147 11.23
4 MAYER Lisa GER 5 FEB 1996 3 0.142 11.32
5 TARMOH Jeneba USA 27 SEP 1989 7 0.157 11.34
6 POVH Olesya UKR 18 OCT 1987 8 0.111 11.39
7 BURGHARDT Alexandra GER 28 APR 1994 2 0.175 11.44
8 KORA Salomé SUI 8 JUN 1994 1 0.138 11.58
9 GONSKA Nadine GER 23 JAN 1990 9 0.143 11.64

400m Hurdles Women

1 SEP 2016 / 20:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LITTLE Shamier USA 20 MAR 1995 3 0.215 53.97
2 PETERSEN Sara DEN 9 APR 1987 6 0.160 54.22
3 DOYLE Eilidh GBR 20 FEB 1987 4 0.184 54.55
4 THERON NEL Wenda RSA 30 JUL 1988 5 0.193 55.15
5 FOLORUNSO Ayomide ITA 17 OCT 1996 1 0.203 55.69
6 SPRUNGER Léa SUI 5 MAR 1990 7 0.127 55.71
7 TITIMETS Hanna UKR 5 MAR 1989 2 0.180 55.72
8 LINKIEWICZ Joanna POL 2 MAY 1990 8 0.183 56.24
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women

Zürich Trophy 1 SEP 2016 / 21:55

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 JAMAICAJAM 5 0.165 41.65
1 - WILLIAMS C (17 OCT 1994) 2 - THOMPSON E (28 JUN 1992)

3 - FACEY S (7 MAY 1985) 4 - CAMPBELL-BROWN V (15 MAY 1982)

2 UKRAINEUKR 6 0.124 42.76
1 - POVH O (18 OCT 1987) 2 - POHREBNIAK N (19 FEB 1988)

3 - RYEMYEN M (2 AUG 1987) 4 - BRYZGINA Y (28 NOV 1989)

3 GERMANYGER 3 0.128 43.03
1 - GONSKA N (23 JAN 1990) 2 - BURGHARDT A (28 APR 1994)

3 - LÜCKENKEMPER G (21 NOV 1996) 4 - HAASE R (2 JAN 1993)

4 SWITZERLAND 1SUI 7 0.142 43.38
1 - del PONTE A (15 JUL 1996) 2 - ATCHO S (1 JUN 1995)

3 - SPRUNGER E (5 AUG 1986) 4 - KORA S (8 JUN 1994)

5 POLANDPOL 8 0.184 44.45
1 - POPOWICZ-DRAPALA M (24 APR 1988) 2 - KIELBASINSKA A (26 JUN 1990)

3 - KONOPKO K (21 FEB 1992) 4 - SOKÓLSKA K (23 AUG 1993)

6 SWITZERLAND 2SUI 2 0.125 44.90
1 - LAVANCHY M (4 JAN 1990) 2 - HUMAIR F (8 OCT 1991)

3 - KELLER C (3 SEP 1994) 4 - DAGRY S (28 OCT 1994)

7 NORWAYNOR 1 0.144 45.05
1 - AASMO V (10 OCT 1998) 2 - EIKENG I (1 JAN 1999)

3 - DOLVIK AS (21 FEB 1988) 4 - KLOSTER L (27 FEB 1990)

UNITED STATES OF AMERICAUSA 4 0.150 R 170.7DQ
1 - BARTOLETTA T (30 AUG 1985) 2 - FELIX A (18 NOV 1985)

3 - TARMOH J (27 SEP 1989) 4 - PIERRE B (28 APR 1987)
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Pole Vault WomenPole Vault Women

Indoor 31 AUG 2016 / 18:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BRADSHAW Holly GBR 2 NOV 1991 5 4.76
2 MORRIS Sandi USA 8 JUL 1992 8 4.76
3 STEFANIDI Katerina GRE 4 FEB 1990 9 4.71
4 PTÁCNÍKOVÁ Jirina CZE 20 MAY 1986 3 4.51
4 ŠUTEJ Tina SLO 7 NOV 1988 1 SB4.51
6 RYZIH Lisa GER 27 SEP 1988 6 4.51
7 MOSER Angelica SUI 9 OCT 1997 2 4.36
8 STRUTZ Martina GER 4 NOV 1981 4 4.36

BÜCHLER Nicole SUI 17 DEC 1983 7 NM
 

4.21 4.36 4.51 4.61 4.71 4.76 4.81

1 BRADSHAW H - - o o o o xxx
2 MORRIS S - - o o xo o xxx
3 STEFANIDI K - - - xo xo - xxx
4 PTÁCNÍKOVÁ J o o o xxx
4 ŠUTEJ T o o o xxx
6 RYZIH L - o xo xxx
7 MOSER A xo o xxx
8 STRUTZ M o xo xxx

BÜCHLER N - - xxx

400m Hurdles Women

Young Diamonds Challenge 1 SEP 2016 / 19:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 FONTANIVE Petra SUI 10 OCT 1988 5 0.152 SB56.48
2 SCHÜRMANN Robine SUI 31 JAN 1989 3 0.172 58.17
3 GIGER Yasmin SUI 11 JUN 1999 7 0.145 58.65
4 VOKÁLOVÁ Tereza CZE 16 JUN 1998 4 0.176 58.71
5 DEMES Eileen GER 13 OCT 1997 6 0.134 59.07
6 DALAND Karoline NOR 13 FEB 1999 8 0.176 59.77
7 JONASOVA Tereza CZE 24 JUN 1998 1 0.154 1:02.02
8 DROST Inge NED 15 JAN 1996 2 0.245 1:05.19
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Mille GruyèreMille Gruyère

Girls 1 SEP 2016 / 18:33

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SCLABAS Delia SUI 2000 2 2:46.72
2 PFÜLLER Antje SUI 2002 12 2:49.99
3 DOLET Estelle SUI 2004 19 2:52.97
4 BERCHTOLD Jael SUI 2004 17 2:54.39
5 VANCARDO Veronica SUI 2000 3 2:55.30
6 ROSAMILIA Valentina SUI 2003 14 2:56.04
7 van GOOL Daniek SUI 2003 16 2:56.21
8 GIUDICE Laura SUI 2002 9 2:56.53
9 EBERHARD Trinity SUI 2005 23 2:56.89
10 ROSAMILIA Nina SUI 2004 20 2:57.24
11 CHRISTEN Laura SUI 2005 21 2:57.93
12 DUBLER Anja SUI 2005 22 3:01.36
13 ECKARDT Ingrid SUI 2001 5 3:02.21
14 GMÜR Nora SUI 2001 6 3:03.29
15 BICHSEL Linda SUI 2004 18 3:03.30
16 MORATH Juliette SUI 2002 11 3:03.58
17 GRÖTZINGER Audrey SUI 2002 10 3:03.73
18 SUHNER Sarina SUI 2005 24 3:04.05
19 NÄGELI Lilly SUI 2003 13 3:06.73
20 HORNER Thayna SUI 2000 1 3:08.61
21 GRÖBLI Michelle SUI 2001 7 3:10.83

McTIGHE Agnès SUI 2001 8 DNS
RÜTTIMANN Tina SUI 2003 15 DNS
WACHS Joana SUI 2000 4 DNS

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 51.97 DUBLER Anja (SUI)
800m 2:13.15 SCLABAS Delia (SUI)
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400m Wheelchair Women400m Wheelchair Women

U20 1 SEP 2016 / 18:52

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 RAINBOW-COOPER Eden GBR 17 MAY 2001 3 1:04.30
2 SCHULTIS Lisa SUI 1 APR 1997 4 1:05.56
3 WILLIAMS Elizabeth GBR 7 SEP 1995 5 1:06.14
4 MUSSINELLI Licia SUI 14 DEC 2000 2 1:06.70
5 MENJE Merle SUI 18 AUG 2004 1 1:08.36
6 BOCQUET Shauna IRL 2 MAR 2004 6 1:08.51
7 HENSELER Tanja SUI 18 SEP 1997 7 1:11.01

Legend

=SB Equal Season Best AR Area Record DLR Diamond League Record MR Meeting Record
PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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